
VERMONT - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

 
 

VT State 

PDC 

VT Agency of 
Transportation 

Joel Perrigo Municipal Assistance Program 
Manager 

  Joel.perrigo@vermont.gov 

 

802-595-4933 

VT LPA 

PDC 

Rutland 
Regional 
Planning 
Commission 

Devon Neary Director, Rutland Regional 
Planning Commission 

Devon@rutlandrpc.org 

 

802-775-0871 

VT FHWA 

PDC 

FHWA EFL Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 571-434-1543 

VT
 

 

  

FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 

703-404-6289 

VT FHWA FHWA DO Patrick Kirby Program Development 
Supervisor/Financial Manager 

Patrick.Kirby@dot.gov 

 

802-828-4568 

VT FHWA FHWA DO Chris Jolly Planning & Programming Engineer Christopher.Jolly@dot.gov 

 

 

 

802-828-4572 

VT FLMA FWS Carl Melberg Regional Transportation 
Coordinator, North Atlantic Region 

Carl_Melberg@fws.gov 413-253-8586 

VT FLMA FWS Nathan 
Beauchamp 

USFWS Transportation Program 
Analyst 

nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov 703-358-2226 

VT FLMA USFS James Forseth R9 Transportation/ 
Highway Engineer 

James.Forseth@usda.gov 

 

414-297-1170 

VT FLMA NPS Amanda Jones Regional Alternative Transportation 
Program Manager, Region 1 

Amanda_Jones@nps.gov 

 

215-873-1033 

VT FLMA DOD 

(non-USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Douglas.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

VT FLMA DOD (USACE) Mike 
Vissichelli 

Regulatory Appeals Review 
Officer 

Michael.G.Vissichelli@usace.army.mil 347-370-4663 

 

mailto:Joel.perrigo@vermont.gov
mailto:Devon@rutlandrpc.org
mailto:Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov
mailto:Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov
mailto:Patrick.Kirby@dot.gov
mailto:Christopher.Jolly@dot.gov
mailto:Carl_Melberg@fws.gov
mailto:nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov
mailto:James.Forseth@usda.gov
mailto:Amanda_Jones@nps.gov
mailto:Douglas.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil
mailto:Michael.G.Vissichelli@usace.army.mil

